
Subject: Rosendahl Motion re Strip Lots
From: Donald Duckworth <duckworth.donald@gmail.com>
Date: 03/16/2015 11:55 AM
To: David Zohn <DZohn@burnsbouchard.com>, John Ruhlen
<jruhlen916@aol.com>, Jack Davis <jsdla@aol.com>, Sue Piervin
<spiervin@gmail.com>, Miki Payne2 <miki@hbdrollinger.com>, Fred Sutton
<Fred.Sutton@lacity.org>, Marc Huffman <mhuffman@playavista.com>
BCC: Donald R Duckworth <duckworth.donald@gmail.com>

The attached motion covers rezoning. fee waivers, City acceptance of the strip
lots, and other subjects.  It has been a foundation piece of the Westchester
Landscape Entry Project since it was adopted.  Let me know of any questions.  
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